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BULLITT COUNTY 

1. Jerry Summers jsummers@bullittky.com   Bullitt County Judge Executive  
2. Charlie Spalding cspalding@bullittky.com     Bullitt County Planning Commission 
3. Keith Griffee kgriffee@bullittky.com    Bullitt County Fiscal Court   

 
HENRY COUNTY 

1. Scott Bates sbates.hcgov@gmail.com    Henry County Judge Executive  
2. Jason Stanley jstanley.hcgov@gmail.com    Henry County Planning and Zoning  
3. Mike Ray j.michael.ray@att.net     Henry County Planning and Zoning 

 
JEFFERSON COUNTY 

1. Brian Davis  Brian.Davis@louisvilleky.gov     Louisville Metro Planning Commission  
2. Tony Parrott Tony.Parrott@louisvillemsd.org  Metropolitan Sewer District    
3. Mike King Mike.King3@louisvilleky.gov    Louisville Metro Office of Advanced 

       Planning 
 
OLDHAM COUNTY 

1. David Voegele dvoegele@oldhamcountyky.gov   Oldham County Judge/Executive  
2. Ryan Fischer rfischer@oldhamcountyky.gov   Oldham County Planning and Zoning  
3. Anna Barge abarge@oldhamcountyky.gov   Oldham County Planning and Zoning  

 
SHELBY COUNTY 

1. Dan Ison Dan.Ison@ShelbyCoKy.com    Shelby County Judge Executive 
2. Ryan Libke rlibke@shelbypz.com     Triple S Planning Commission  
3. Lawrence Blackaby lawrence.blackaby@shelbycoky.com  Shelby County Government  

 
SPENCER COUNTY 

1. Scott Travis scotttravis@spencercountyky.gov   Spencer County Judge Executive  
2. Julie Sweazy juliesweazy@spencercountyky.gov   Spencer County Planning and Zoning  
3. VACANT 

 
TRIMBLE COUNTY 

1. John Ogburn jogburn.tcjudge@gmail.com   Trimble County Judge Executive    
2. Joe Robinson mayor.robinson1968@gmail.com   Mayor of Bedford 
3. VACANT 
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